
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

96 

122 

555 

64 

205 

777 

60 

62 

25 

43 

44 

5 

91 

92 

94 

5 

547 

Name 

René Christensen 

Niklas Damgaard 

Søren Jæger 

Simon Wilhelmsen 

Anders Dalby Salling 

Jakob Mørk 

Henrik Skovgaard Sørensen 

Jonas Duus Bertelsen 

Maria Winther 

Sebastian Bertelsen 

Kasper Kristiansen 

Kasper Kælk 

Philip Blum 

Mads Christiansen 

Mark Christiansen 

Mikkel Æbeløe 

Jonas Kloster Blom 

Best Tm 

1:03.097 

1:03.146 

1:03.617 

1:04.558 

1:04.761 

1:05.187 

1:05.889 

1:05.972 

1:07.529 

1:07.637 

1:07.657 

1:08.543 

1:08.663 

1:09.041 

1:09.119 

1:09.302 

1:11.887 

Diff 

0.049 

0.520 

1.461 

1.664 

2.090 

2.792 

2.875 

4.432 

4.540 

4.560 

5.446 

5.566 

5.944 

6.022 

6.205 

8.790 

Best Speed 

71.205 

71.149 

70.623 

69.593 

69.375 

68.922 

68.187 

68.102 

66.531 

66.425 

66.406 

65.547 

65.433 

65.074 

65.001 

64.829 

62.498 

In Lap 

5 

6 

7 

5 

11 

5 

5 

10 

10 

5 

3 

5 

10 

6 

5 

10 

7 

Class 

SM Mini Open DM Licens A-B /Mini Motard Open 

SM Mini Open DM Licens A-B /Mini Motard Open 

SM Mini Open DM Licens A-B /Mini Motard Open 

Scooter Supersport 

SM Mini Open DM Licens A-B /Mini Motard Open 

Scooter Supersport 

SM Mini Open DM Licens A-B /Mini Motard Open 

Scooter Supersport 

SM Mini Open DM Licens A-B /Mini Motard Open 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

SM Mini Open DM Licens A-B /Mini Motard Open 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Hans H. Hansen 

Race Director - Steen Fredsøe 
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Thy 

Sunday 

Red 09:30 

Qualifying started at 9:29:14 

Thy 1.248 km 

6/8/2014 09:30 


